P100 Compact Electric Pump
Grease 8MPa Small medium equipment
MESOLUBE
1/64
+0~50℃
Instructions
D100

Outlet Φ6 or Φ8
Outlet Φ6 or Φ8 Power input
Order code
9/64
P100   -
Pump type
P100 series electric grease pump
Pressure-relief valve
1 = with pressure-relief valve
0 = without pressure-relief valve
Operating controller
1 = with controller
0 = external controller
Operating voltage
12 = 12VDC
24 = 24VDC
Reservoir or cartridge size
05 = 0.5L reservoir version
07 = 0.7L reservoir version
10 = 1.0L reservoir version
12 = 1.2L reservoir version
15 = 1.5L reservoir version
07C = 0.7L cartridge version
00C = without cartridge version
Details
Reservoir Series
Cartridge Series
Outlet connection 2-Φ6 or Φ8
Liquid level switch
Transparent reservoir
Mounting plate
6-Φ9 mounting bores
Power InputOutlet connection 1-Φ6 or Φ8
Venting screw
Lubricant inlet
Cartridge cover
6-Φ9 mounting bores
Power InputOutlet connection 1-Φ6 or Φ8
Outlet connection 2-Φ6 or Φ8
Venting screw
Mounting plate
10/64
Liquid level switch (selection instructions)
NPN.NC type(three-wire)
NPN.NC
10-30V
+
_
Blue
Black
Brown
M
ain circuit
DC
NPN.NO type(three-wire)
PNP.NC type(three-wire)
M
ain circuit
DC
Brown
Black
Blue
_
+
10-30v
PNP.NC
PNP.NO type(three-wire)
NC type(two-wire)
M
ain circuit N

23/64
Order Code
24/64
P200   -
Pump type
P200 series electric grease pump
Operating pressure
3 = 3MPa
5 = 5MPa
Pressure-relief
1 = with pressure-relief
0 = without pressure-relief
Operating voltage
24 = 24VDC
Capacity size
03C = 0.3L with cartridge
05C = 0.5L with cartridge
07C = 0.7L with cartridge
03 = 0.3L without cartridge
05 = 0.5L without cartridge
07 = 0.7L without cartridge
Dimensions
10
0
1003- 7
24
2
177.5
11
2
113
196
18.5
101
119.94
42
62
33
Venting screw
RC1/8 thread
3x Φ7 mounting holes
Power supply

The metering device is reliable and stable, with multiple metering quantities, push-in and
screw-type connections, it can be connected to the lubrication tubing flexibly and conveniently.
Order code
Feature
50/64
D200   - .........
Lubricant metering device
D200 series lubrication distributor
First outlet
S03 = 0.03mL/cycle, screw type unit
S05 = 0.05mL/cycle, screw type unit
S10 = 0.10mL/cycle, screw type unit
S20 = 0.20mL/cycle, screw type unit
S30 = 0.30mL/cycle, screw type unit
S50 = 0.50mL/cycle, screw type unit
P03 = 0.03mL/cycle, push-in type unit
P05 = 0.05mL/cycle, push-in type unit
P10 = 0.10mL/cycle, push-in type unit
P20 = 0.20mL/cycle, push-in type unit
P30 = 0.30mL/cycle, push-in type unit
P50 = 0.50mL/cycle, push-in type unit
Second outlet
S03 = 0.03mL/cycle, screw type unit
...
(As in the previous)
...
P50 = 0.50mL/cycle, push-in type unit
Number of outlets
2 = 2 outlets
...
20 = 20 outlets
Specifications
Model